
No SG Surname Name Title Organisation/ Company Address Phone E-mail Country

SG 1
Hamida  Hakima HSE Engineer Sonatrach Activité Aval + 213 555 067 571 hhamida@avl.sonatrach.dz Algérie

SG 2
 Aissaoui Radia Electrical Engineer, Head of project Sonelgaz CREDEG + 213 (0) 21 38 61 73 to 79 aissaoui.radia@sonelgaz.dz Algérie

SG 3
Bessaoud Rachid

Director of the Technological Mastery

Coordination Sonatrach Activité Ava +213 41 538 383 Rbessaoud@avl.sonatrach.dz Algérie

SG 4
Abdallah Souad Head of HSE Department Sonatrach Activité Aval +213 661 94 25 04 sabdellah@avl.sonatrach.dz Algérie

SG 4 Leader
G. SOARES MAURO

Manager, E&P Unconventional

Resources TECPETROL

C.M. Della Paolera 299 Piso 22

CP C1001ADA ? Buenos Aires +54 (11) 4018-5808 Mauro.Soares@tecpetrol.com ARGENTINA

SG 3
GULLENTOPS Dirk SYNERGRID Palmerstonlaan 4, 1000 Brussels +32(0)23830260 Dirk.Gullentops@synergrid.be Belgium

SG 3
Daniel Hec MARCOGAZ 4 Avenue Palmerston, 1000  +32 2 237 11 35 daniel.hec@marcogaz.org

SG 1
 Senna Santos Imbuzeiro Rafael PETROBRAS 55 21 3229-3138 r.imbuzeiro@petrobras.com.br Brasil

SG 2
Scheeffer Milena PETROBRAS 55 21 3229-4773 milena.scheeffer@petrobras.com.br Brasil

SG 3
da Costa Lenz Cesar Juliana Maria PETROBRAS 55 21 3229-1941 julianalenzcesar@petrobras.com.br Brasil

SG 1 Kinderman Lončarević Alenka Energy Institute Hrvoje Požar
Savska cesta 163, 10000 Zagreb

+385 (0)1 6326 216 akinderm@eihp.hr
Croatia

SG 1
Petr Buryan

Institut of Chemichal Technology

Prague Technica 5, 166 28 Praha 6 +420220444232 buryanp@vscht.cz Czech Republic

SG 2 Soren Hylleberg Sorensen HMN Naturgas shy@naturgas.dk Danmark

SG 2
 Siitonen Sari Manager, Safety Gasum Oy FI-02151 Espoo, Finland +358 20 44 78606 sari.siitonen@gasum.fi Finland

 Jännes Antero Chairman & CEO Gasum Oy PB 21 FI-02151 Espoo, Finland  +358 20 44 78600 antero.jannes@gasum.fi Finland

 Kauppinen Hannu Managing Director Finnish Gas Association PB 392 FI-00101 Helsinki, Finland  +358 9 5860 8422 hannu.kauppinen@kaasuyhdistys.fi Finland

Corresponding
VACHE Jean-Pierre VP Innovation and SD Storengy jean-pierre.vache@storengy.com France

SG 2  Brecq Claire
GDF SUEZ

claire.brecq@grdf.fr France

SG 1  Copin Dominique CO2  Project Manager TOTAL dominique.copin@total.com France

SG 1  De Lannoy Rose
GDF SUEZ

rose.delannoy@gdfsuez.com France

SG 2  Perrin Marc
GDF SUEZ

marc.perrin@gdfsuez.com France

SG 3 Leader  Prieur-Vernat Anne
GDF SUEZ

Anne.prieur-vernat@gdfsuez.com France

SG 2 Lebovitz Frédérique 
GDF SUEZ

frederique.lebovitz@gdfsuez.com France

Rappenecker Gerd Stadtwerke Gottingen AG +49551301300 gerd.rappennecker@swgoe.de Germany

Hoffknecht Andreas Stadwerke Munster GmbH +492516943000 a.hoffknecht@stadtwerke-muenster.de Germany

SG 1 Sham Man Fai
General Manager - Production and

Technolog
The Hong Kong & China Gas Co. Ltd. 363 Java Road, North Point, Hong Kong 2963 2233 mf.sham@towngas.com

Hong Kong

Ms. Musicanti monica.musicanti@eni.com
Italy

Mr. Fuschillo sandro.fuschillo@eniuk.co.uk
Italy

Ahmad Zamani Zamani@nigc-sqgc.ir Iran

SG 4 Mohamadreza Yousefipour yosefypour@nigc.ir Iran

Mostafa Kashkuli National Iranian Gas Co. (NIGC)

NIGC central building, South Aban St. ,

Karimkhan-zand Blvd, Tehran,

1598753113, Iran   9821 88912954 kashkouli@nigc.ir Iran

SG 1 Leader Hiromichi Kameyama

Senior Researcher, Technology

Research Institute, Fundamental

Technology Dept.

Tokyo Gas Co., Ltd.
1-5-20, Kaigan, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-

8527, Japan
+81-45-500-8754 h-kame@tokyo-gas.co.jp

Japan

Chairman Satoshi 
Yoshida

Special Assistant to General Manager,

Environmental Affairs Dept.
Tokyo Gas Co., Ltd.

1-5-20, Kaigan, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-

8527, Japan
＋81-3-5400-7670 rainier@tokyo-gas.co.jp

Japan

SG 3 Yuichiro 
Yamaguchi

Manager, Planning Team, CSR &

Environment Dept.
Osaka Gas Co., Ltd.

4-1-2, Hiranomachi, Chuo-ku, Osaka 541-

0046, Japan
+81-6-6205-4605 yamaguti@osakagas.co.jp

Japan

SG4 Yoshito  
Umeda

Manager, Environment Dept TOHO GAS CO.,LTD.
19-18 Sakurada-cho, Atsuta-ku, Nagoya,

456-8511
 +81 052-872-9252 umeda@tohogas.co.jp

Japan

SG 4
KIM Hyo-Sun Senior Research Engineer Korea Gas Corporation

171 Dolmaro, Bundang-gu, Seongnam,

Gyeonggi-do, 463-754, Korea
+82 31 710 0481 hyosun@kogas.or.kr Korea, Republic of

SG3
YOU Hyun Seok Senior Research Engineer Korea Gas Corporation

1248 Sooinro, Sangrok-gu, Ansan,

Gyeonggi-do, 426-790, Korea
+82 31 400 7522 hsyoo@kogas.or.kr Korea, Republic of

SG 1
Nor Hazleen MADROS PETRONAS

15 Jln Kelab Golf 13/2, Shah Alam,

40100
-3694533 hazleen@petronas.com.my Malaysia

SG 1
 Trovåg Amundsen Gro Jofrid Statoil ASA gja@statoil.com Norway

SG 2
 Hunsbedt Kari Lindøe Statoil ASA kalin@statoil.com Norway

SG 1
Majid  Farrukh CE(HSE)

Sui Northern

Gas Pipelines

Company

Gas House, 21 Kashmir Road, P.O.Box

No. 56, Lahore 54000, Pakistan 0092331-4551961 farrukh.majeed@sngpl.com.pk Pakistan

SG 2
Kukulska-Zając Ewa PhD Oil and Gas Insitute

25 A Lubicz Str.                         31-503

Cracow 48 12 6532512 w.134 ewa.kukulska@inig.pl Poland

SG 4
Mróz Katarzyna MSc.

Polish Oil and Gas Company (PGNiG

SA)

25 Kasprzaka Str.                   01-224

Warsaw 48 22 6918211 katarzyna.mroz@pgnig.pl Poland

SG 1
Sprzączak Piotr MSc.

Ministry of Economy, Oil and Gas

Department

Pl. Trzech Krzyży 15/17,       00-507

Warsaw 48 22 6935551 piotr.sprzaczak@mg.gov.pl Poland

SG 3
Strzelczak Marzenna MSc.

Polish Oil and Gas Company (PGNiG

SA)

25 Kasprzaka Str.                   01-224

Warsaw 48 22 6918201 Marzena.Strzelczak@pgnig.pl Poland

Marina Borisova

Chief expert

International Business Department OAO Gazprom 7 495 719-6619 M.Borisova@adm.gazprom.ru Russia

Elena Sushilina Chief Specialist Gazprom expo LLC 7 495 719-3115 e.sushilina@expo.gazprom.ru Russia

SG 2
Sergey Shilnikov Unit Head JSC Gazprom promgaz S.Shilnikov@promgaz.gazprom.ru Russia

SG 4
Anatoly Arabsky Deputy Chief Engineer LLC Gazprom dobycha Yamburg a.arabskii@mail.ru Russia

Gulnas Kolokolova Chief Specialist LLC Gazprom dobycha Yamburg 7 3494 966880

Eduard Leonidovich Volskiy Gazprom promgaz Moscow, Nametkina str. 6, 117420  +007495504-42-93 Russia

Eugeny M. Ryazantsev Gazprom 27/2, Obrucheva str., 117630 Moscow  +7 (495) 719-32-35 E.Ryazantsev@irc.gazprom.ru Russia

Mr. Voynov o.voynov@expo.gazprom.ru

Medic Dusan Head of development JP Srbijagas Narodnog fronta 12, 21000 Novi Sad +381214812500 dusan.medic@srbijagas.com Serbia

SG 2
Zdravkovic Milan Director of Development Department JP Srbijagas Autoput 11, 11070 Novi Beograd +381113539276 milan.zdravkovic@srbijagas.com Serbia

SG 3 Estebaranz Fernando Environment quality & R+D Union Fenosa Gas

PE Alvento - Vía de los Poblados, 1 Edif.

D 3ª Pl.

28033 Madrid

+34 91 207 97 97 festebaranz@unionfenosagas.com Spain

Corresponding Ortiz de Mendíbil Naiara Spanish Gas Association -SEDIGAS
Plaza de Lesseps, 33 - Entlo. 3 A

08023 Barcelona
+34 935142654 nmendibil@sedigas.es Spain

SG 1 Nonglak Pinitniyom Manager, Rayong Gas Separation Plant PTT Public Company Limited
555 Sukumvit Rd., Mab Ta Phud,Muang,

Rayong 21150
 +6638 676 540 nonglak.p@pttplc.com Thailand

SG 2 Puttaporn Pravalpruk Analyst PTT Public Company Limited
555 Vibhavadi Rangsit Road, Chatuchak,

Bangkok 10900
 +662 537 3738 puttaporn.p@pttplc.com Thailand

SG 2 Leader E. (Elbert) Huijzer Member ( willing to be Coordinator) Liandar

P/O Box 50, 6920 AB Duiven (PAC

2NJ3100 +31(0)652400140 E.Huijzer@alliander.com The Netherlands

SG 4 Roger Fernandez

U.S. Environmental Protection

Agency 1310 L St., NW Washington, DC 20005  + 1-202-343-9669 Fernandez.Roger@epamail.epa.gov The United States

SG 1 Mohamed Abdelkader ATPG hamdelkader@yahoo.com Tunisia

SG 1
CAVANI MERCEDES

LIDER MODULO I PROYECTO SOTO
PDVSA PUERTO LA CRUZ. EDO. ANZOÁTEGUI 0412-9254233 CAVANIM@PDVSA.COM VENEZUELA

SG 3
GONZALEZ LUIS

SUPERINTENDENTE ANALISIS

OPERACIONAL PDVSA CARACAS. DTTO CAPITAL 0416-9106160 GONZALEZLLG@PDVSA.COM VENEZUELA
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